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Del DAL Global Services (DGS) Worldwide Flight Services Worldwide Flight Services Worldwide Flight Services

Albuquerque International Airport 3628 Yorkmont Rd  6055 Surrey St STE 117 Cargo City Building C-7

2220 Kirtland Rd - Suite D   Charlotte, NC 28208 Las Vegas, NV 89119 Philadelphia, PA 19153

Albuquerque, NM 87106-3227 Mon-Fri 0500-2230 Mon-Fri 0500-0100 Phone: 267-244-0099

Mon-Sat 0500-0000 Sat-Sun 0930-1800 Sat- Sun 0730-1530 Mon - Fri  0600-0100

Sun -Closed Cooler - No Cooler - Yes Sat- Sun   0730-0100

Cooler - Yes Greg Godby Warehouse Contact Cooler - Yes

Station Manager- Christopher Roberts 704-359-8302 Kim Faber  702-261-5892 office 267-244-0099

Office- 505-924-3055  FAX 704-359-0158                  702-682-7977  cell Reseanne Rimbaut

Cell 505-227-5320 Office Contact 702-261-5015 267-549-4196

Fax- 505-842-4416 DEN  Supervisors Joy Mbotela

Integrated Air Service Jose Morales 702-261-4599 office Phone: 215-432-6515

ANC 26200 E 75th Ave                     702-589-0612 cell Eric Howell

Pegasus Aviation Services, LLC Denver, CO 80249 jmorales@worldwideflight.com General Manager

3901 Old International Airport Road 303-342-9690 office Cole Batdorf  Phone: 610-362-7369

Anchorage, AK 99502 Mon-Fri 0600-2200 cbatdorf@worldwideflight.com Fax 610-362-4315

Mon-Sun 3:00 PM-2:00 AM Sat 0600-1200 Charles Kuhiiki Cell: 267-975-6515

Cooler - Yes Sun Closed ckuhiiki@worldwideflight.com

Warehouse Contact Cooler - Yes Operations Manager PHX    

Linda Close Mark Helfst Jeff Armstrong Swissport Cargo Services

Phone: (907)245-0357 Option 9 303-944-5554 cell jarmstrong@worldwideflight.com 1337 South 27th Street

Fax: (907)245-0826 702-287-3027 cell Phoenix, AZ 85034

DFW Mon-Fri 0600-0030

AUS 1639 W. 23rd Street Suite 200 LAX Sat 0600-1430

Continental Airlines Cargo DFW Airport, Texas 75261 Worldwide Flight Services Sun 0800-1600

3400 Spirit of Texas Drive Mon-Sun 4:00 AM-11:00 PM 5600 W Cenrury Blvd Cooler - Yes

BAY 100 Cooler - Yes Los Angeles, CA 90045 602-842-3893

Austin, TX 78719 Terry Medenwald 310-342-7825 Christine Paschen

Mon-Fri 5:00 AM-10:30 PM Phone: 972-574-0622 Mon-Sun 0530-0230 623-207-1925

Sat-Sun 6:00 AM-2:30 PM Ruben Arredondo Cooler - Yes christine.paschen@swissport.com

Cooler - Yes General Manager WFS Cargo Manager

Rod Robinson Phone: 972-574-9817 Serge Elkhoueiry PIT

Rod.robinson@united.com Mobile: 682-465-4320 562-225-3566 moblie Worldwide Flight Services

512 530-0526 Fax: 972-574-1960 selkhoueiry@worldwideflight.com Pittsburgh I'ntl Airport

512 530-0566 fax rarredondo@worldwideflight.com Cargo Building #3

LGA Pittsburgh, PA 15231

BDA         INBOUND ONLY EWR Hangar 5 Mon-Fri 0700-2300

Aircraft Services Bermuda Ltd (ASB) Total Airport Services LaGuardia Airport Sat- Sun 0900-1700

3 Cahow Way Newark Int'l Airport Flushing, NY 11371 Cooler - Yes

St. George, DD03, Bermuda Building 339 Airis Dr North Cargo Area Mon-Fri   0530-0000 pitff@jetblue.com

Cooler - No Newark, NJ 07114 Sat- Sun  0530-2300 Jpollock@worldwideflight.com

Mon-Fri 9:00 AM-5:00 PM Mon-Sun 0700-2200 Cooler - Yes Joanne Pollock

Sat-Sun  with 24 hour prior alerts Cooler - Yes 718-779-7390 412-472-9090

Tel: +441/293-2480 Warehouse Contact 718-779-7461

Fax: +441/293-31858529 973-286-8400 FAX 718-779-7090 PSE- HUMAN REMAINS ONLY

asbccs@airsvc.bm ewrops@tasinc.aero Randy Koenig 718-476-4584 Aero Services

Mr. Eugene Crockwell randy_koenig@usairways.com Mercedita Airport Cargo Terminal

Mobile: +441/747-0115 FLL Mercedita, PR 00715

ecrockwell@airsvc.bm Cargo Services Inc LGB Wally Santos

3519 SW 2nd Ave Bay 7 Temporarily Closed 787-844-5223

BDL Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315 787-396-3783

Total Airport Services M-F 0700-2030 SAT/SUN 0830-1700 MCO Daily 11PM- 10PM Closed 10p-11p

Complex A, Building 85-420 Cooler - Yes Air General wallyspr@yahoo.com

Doors 1 through 7 Idi Vance 9463 Benford Rd

Bradley International Airport Joann Recio Orlando, FL 32827 PVD

Windsor Locks, CT 06096 954-359-0182 407-851-4000/407-856-3813 JetStream

Mon- Fri 0500-0000 ivance@cargo-services.com M-F 0500-2000 S/S 0500-1700 2000 Post Road

Sat 0600-1500 fll@cargo-services.com Cooler-Yes Warwick RI 02886

Sun Closed jrecio@cargo-services.com John Dovalis  407-851-8371 Mon-Fri 6:00 AM-10:00 PM

Cooler - No john.dovalis@airgeneral.com Sat 8:00 AM-4:00 PM

Jay Tweeddale - General Manager HOU Lisa Bona Sun closed

860-292-6004 Office Airport Terminal Service (ATS) lisa.bona@airgeneral.com Cooler - Yes

860-292-6285 Fax c/o Delta Cargo 401-739-4882

860-818-5049 Mobile 7910 Airport Blvd., Bldg O MSY Howard Crabtree

jay.tweeddale@tasinc.aero Houston, TX 77061 Air General Inc General Manager

www.totalairportservices.com Mon - Fri 4:30 AM - 8:00 PM Delta Air Cargo hcrabtree@jetstreamgs.com

Sat - 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Bldg 5 West Access Rd. Cell: 401-413-9217

BOS Sun - Closed Kenner, LA 70062

Worldwide Flight Services Cooler - Yes Mon-Fri 0600-2200 RSW

122 Harborside Dr. Tyler Swartz Sat 0730-1600 Airline Terminal Services

 Boston, MA 02128 tswartz@atsstl.com Sun Closed 11850 Regional Lane

Massport Building #62 Phone: 713-640-3860 Cooler - Yes Fort Myers, FL 33913

Mon-Sun 0500 - 0100 Fax: 713-640-3816 Tom Rowan Mon-Fri 5:30 AM-10:00 PM

Cooler - Yes 504-465-9251 office Sat-Sun 8:00 AM-4:00 PM

617-569-0826 IAD 504-273-8793 cell Cooler - No

Paul Nichols Lufthansa Cargo tom.rowan@airgeneral.com Dennis Salerno

Maria Jeronimo 857-233-1739 237003D Airfreight Lane 239-768-3200

bosff@jetblue.com Dulles, VA 20166 NAS INBOUND ONLY dsalerno@atsstl.com

Mon-Fri 0800-2200 Bahamas Customs Cargo Building

BQN _ HUMAN REMAINS ONLY Sat-Sun 0800-2200 Lynden Pindling International Airport SAN

Western Aviation Service Cooler - Yes Nassau, Bahamas GAT Airline Ground Support

Hangar 403 Cargo Terminal 703-544-8000 option 2 Mon-Fri 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM C/o Delta Airlines Cargo

BQN Airport FAX 703-572-2332 Cooler - No 2357 Airlane Road Suite B

Aguadilla, PR 00604 john.spina@dlh.de Carlos Foulkes San Diego, CA 92101

787-890-2323 iadff@jetblue.com 242-377-8374 Mon-Fri 5:30 AM-10:30 PM

Benji Hernandez cfoulkes.nfs@coralwave.com Sat 5:30 AM - 1:00 PM

Open at flight times JAX Sun closed

rhernandezjr@wascobqn.com Majestic Terminal Services ORD Cooler - Yes 

ops@wascobqn.com 13824 Thomas Imeson Ave Total Airport Services Craig A. Browning

JetBlue Cargo Facilities
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